
R-5

R-5

B-1

B-1

I-1

R-22MF

B-1(CD)

R-8

UR-2(CD) O-2

O-2

O-2R-22MF

O-2

R-5

B-2(CD)

O-1(CD)
Holt St

E 35th St

Downs Av

E 36th St
Murdock Rd

The Plaza

Attaberry D
r

E 34th StWhi t ing Av

Hudson St

Virginia Av

Shamrock Dr

Georgia Av Beckwith Pl

Indiana Av

The
 Plaz

a

Shamrock Dr

Ne
we

ll A
v

Matheson Av

Holt S
t E 35th St

Matheson Av

Petition #:
Petitioner:
Zoning Classification  (Existing):

Acreage & Location :

2008-028

Zoning Classification  (Requested):

Map Produced by the
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Department

11-12-2007

Zoning Map #(s) 89

Michael Melton

·
0 200 400 600 800100 Feet

Approximately 0.39 acres located on the northeast
corner of The Plaza and Shamrock Drive.
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